NGK ~ dFHE PROCHR

o CHAMPIONSHIP B

FINAL RESULT SPARK PLUGS
National Race Day Sorted on Laps
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 4/2/2021 16:30 . ......

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:26:37

Pos No. Class Name Nat Car Model/Engine Laps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm
1 9 TCR Alexandros ANNIVAS GRE TCR Cupra Leon 18 31:25.600 1:32.382
2 9 2 Jonathan MULLAN GBR Honda Integra 17 31:33.102 1 Lap 1 Lap 1:39.297
3 69 ClioCup  Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE GBR Renault Clio Cup 17 31:53.759 1 Lap 20.657 1:41.482
4 10 Clio Cup Rahil TANEJA IND Renault Clio Cup 17 31:54.614 1 Lap 0.855 1:41.265
5 77 ClioCup Ahmad AL MOOSA UAE Renault Clio Cup 17 31:55.316 1 Lap 0.702 1:41.066
6 44 AE86 Avik ANWAR BGD Toyota GT86 17 32:42.597 1 Lap 47.281 1:43.815
7 7 AE86 Fahad AL ZAABI UAE Toyota GT86 17 33:09.135 1 Lap 26.538 1:45.120
8 20 ClioCup  Suhaeb SHASHAA JOR Renault Clio Cup 16 31:35.422 2 Laps 1 Lap 1:47.105
9 24 AE86 Scott DIMELER USA Toyota GT86 15 31:30.358 3 Laps 1 Lap 1:51.606

Not classified

DNF 11 AE86 Salem ALKETBI UAE Toyota GT86 3 11:04.255 DNF
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
1 Lap 122.342 1:32.382 138.728 9 - Alexandros ANNIVAS
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NGK ~ dFHE PROCHR

o CHAMPIONSHIP B

PROVISIONAL RESULT SPARK PLUGS

National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 4/2/2021 16:30 . ......

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:26:37

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm s1 S2 S3
2 16:30:04.094 1:41.265 49.609 31.138 20.518
(9) Alexandros ANNIVAS 3 16:31:46.087 1:41.993 50.269 31.423 20.301
1 16:28:13.632 1:36.323 47.353 30.287 18.683 4 16:33:28.284 1:42.197 50.281 31.526 20.390
2 16:29:46.647 1:33.015 44.601 29.755 18.659 5 16:35:11.313 1:43.029 51.252 31.201 20.576
3 16:31:19.212 1:32.565 44.434 29.578 18.553 6 16:36:53.756 1:42.443 50.762 31.156 20.525
4 16:32:51.594 1:32.382 44.252 29.420 18.710 7 16:38:36.018 1:42.262 50.304 31.509 20.449
5 16:34:25.349 1:33.755 45.069 29.813 18.873 8 16:40:19.728 1:43.710 51.535 31.471 20.704
6 16:35:58.517 1:33.168 44.632 29.810 18.726 9 16:42:34.445 2:14.717 51.222 41.365 42.130
7 16:37:33.144 1:34.627 45.758 30.034 18.835 10 16:46:09.976 3:35.531 1:56.412 57.101 42.018
8 16:39:06.647 1:33.503 44.547 30.108 18.848 1 16:48:21.115 2:11.139 1:19.484 30.905 20.750
9 16:40:40.099 1:33.452 45.138 29.588 18.726 12 16:50:03.044 1:41.929 50.123 31.170 20.636
10 16:43:21.583 2:41.484 1:00.798 59.026 41.660 13 16:51:44.978 1:41.934 50.144 31.182 20.608
" 16:46:57.548 3:35.965 1:57.338 58.806 39.821 14 16:53:26.512 1:41.534 49.833 31.123 20.578
12 16:48:33.612 1:36.064 47.200 30.049 18.815 15 16:55:09.064 1:42.552 50.715 31.310 20.527
13 16:50:06.430 1:32.818 44.241 29.615 18.962 16 16:56:50.329 1:41.265 49.690 31.073 20.502
14 16:51:45.734 1:39.304 48.458 31.581 19.265 17 16:58:31.923 1:41.594 49.533 31.588 20.473
15 16:53:19.234 1:33.500 44.771 29.923 18.806
16 16:54:53.751 1:34.517 45.179 30.126 19.212 (77) Ahmad AL MOOSA
17 16:56:28.422 1:34.671 45.140 30.601 18.930 1 16:28:23.659 1:43.879 52.073 31.511 20.259
18 16:58:02.909 1:34.487 45.146 29.781 19.560 2 16:30:04.778 1:41.119 49.299 31.406 20.370
3 16:31:46.838 1:42.060 50.486 31.304 20.226
(99) Jonathan MULLAN 4 16:33:28.754 1:41.916 50.121 31.361 20.392
1 16:28:20.646 1:43.076 51.622 31.417 20.037 5 16:35:10.803 1:42.049 50.396 31.154 20.452
2 16:30:00.659 1:40.013 48.451 31.459 20.103 6 16:36:52.449 1:41.646 49.594 31.616 20.392
3 16:31:41.199 1:40.540 49.161 31.339 20.040 7 16:38:34.077 1:41.628 49.545 31.637 20.398
4 16:33:20.984 1:39.785 48.658 31.074 20.053 8 16:40:16.238 1:42.161 49.767 31.924 20.411
5 16:35:00.458 1:39.474 48.414 31.039 20.021 9 16:42:33.078 2:16.840 51.646 43.390 41.727
6 16:36:40.388 1:39.930 48.587 31.224 20.119 10 16:46:08.421 3:35.343 1:56.020 57.397 41.803
7 16:38:20.111 1:39.723 48.518 31.129 20.076 1 16:48:21.562 2:13.141 1:21.454 31.221 20.371
8 16:40:00.104 1:39.993 48.547 31.333 20.113 12 16:50:03.483 1:41.921 50.163 31.383 20.329
9 16:42:06.718 2:06.614 54.270 31.928 40.416 13 16:51:45.656 1:42.173 50.116 31.328 20.667
10 16:45:41.960 3:35.242 1:49.955 57.662 47.625 14 16:53:27.032 1:41.376 49.586 31.047 20.686
1 16:48:11.475 2:29.515 1:36.822 32.442 20.251 15 16:55:08.777 1:41.745 49.922 31.388 20.389
12 16:49:51.665 1:40.190 48.936 31.257 19.997 16 16:56:49.843 1:41.066 49.428 31.162 20.413
13 16:51:31.727 1:40.062 48.792 31.089 20.181 17 16:58:32.625 1:42.782 50.011 32.383 20.344
14 16:53:11.024 1:39.297 48.275 30.830 20.192
15 16:54:50.323 1:39.299 48.203 31.052 20.044 (44) Avik ANWAR
16 16:56:30.194 1:39.871 48.170 31.595 20.106 1 16:28:26.038 1:46.396 52.757 32.506 21.133
17 16:58:10.411 1:40.217 48.339 31.617 20.261 2 16:30:10.176 1:44.138 50.773 32.083 21.282
3 16:31:54.246 1:44.070 50.219 32.715 21.136
(69) Willie/Colin MORRISON/BOYLE 4 16:33:38.885 1:44.639 50.535 32.894 21.210
1 16:28:22.153 1:44.023 51.882 31.468 20.673 5 16:35:23.700 1:44.815 50.956 32.577 21.282
2 16:30:03.985 1:41.832 50.046 31.024 20.762 6 16:37:07.808 1:44.108 50.517 32.400 21.191
3 16:31:48.173 1:44.188 51.520 31.886 20.782 7 16:38:51.623 1:43.815 50.420 32.241 21.154
4 16:33:31.050 1:42.877 50.510 31.623 20.744 8 16:40:35.933 1:44.310 50.303 32.804 21.203
5 16:35:13.301 1:42.251 50.068 31.579 20.604 9 16:43:20.923 2:44.990 1:03.585 58.891 42.514
6 16:36:54.847 1:41.546 49.683 31.202 20.661 10 16:46:58.505 3:37.582 1:56.845 58.529 42.208
7 16:38:36.570 1:41.723 49.727 31.286 20.710 11 16:48:47.178 1:48.673 55.245 32.426 21.002
8 16:40:18.972 1:42.402 50.296 31.331 20.775 12 16:50:33.602 1:46.424 51.110 33.911 21.403
9 16:42:31.923 2:12.951 50.425 41.164 41.362 13 16:52:19.513 1:45.911 51.122 33.455 21.334
10 16:46:07.128 3:35.205 1:55.628 58.025 41.552 14 16:54:05.252 1:45.739 51.487 32.882 21.370
" 16:48:20.933 2:13.805 1:21.950 31.084 20.771 15 16:55:49.597 1:44.345 50.393 32.674 21.278
12 16:50:02.802 1:41.869 49.991 31.276 20.602 16 16:57:35.422 1:45.825 50.952 33.368 21.505
13 16:51:44.746 1:41.944 50.033 31.285 20.626 17 16:59:19.906 1:44.484 50.463 32.888 21.133
14 16:53:26.329 1:41.583 49.625 31.363 20.595
15 16:55:08.062 1:41.733 49.805 31.269 20.659 (7) Fahad AL ZAABI
16 16:56:49.586 1:41.524 49.646 31.215 20.663 1 16:28:27.146 1:47.839 53.630 32.718 21.491
17 16:58:31.068 1:41.482 49.504 31.336 20.642 2 16:30:13.475 1:46.329 51.446 33.351 21.532
3 16:31:59.457 1:45.982 51.753 32.640 21.589
(10) Rahil TANEJA 4 16:33:44.752 1:45.295 51.372 32.523 21.400
1 16:28:22.829 1:44.278 52.889 31.039 20.350 5 16:35:29.872 1:45.120 51.099 32.580 21.441
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NGK ~ dFHE PROCHR

o CHAMPIONSHIP B

PROVISIONAL RESULT SPARK PLUGS

National Race Day
NGK UAE ProCar Championship National Circuit 3.560 km ._._.

Race 2 4/2/2021 16:30 . ......

Race (30:00 Time) started at 16:26:37

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S$1 S2 S3 Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1 S2 S3
6 16:37:16.903 1:47.031 52.346 33.118 21.567
7 16:39:03.244 1:46.341 52.112 32.412 21.817
8 16:40:50.080 1:46.836 52.283 32912 21.641
9 16:43:53.800 3:03.720 1:16.647 1:01.528 45.545

10 16:47:17.388 3:23.588 1:54.995 1:00.160 28.433

11 16:49:03.330 1:45.942 51.426 32.846 21.670

12 16:50:50.665 1:47.335 52.321 33.384 21.630

13 16:52:37.711 1:47.046 52.148 33.180 21.718

14 16:54:24.970 1:47.259 52.275 33.222 21.762

15 16:56:11.619 1:46.649 52.150 32.721 21.778

16 16:57:58.585 1:46.966 52.244 33.079 21.643

17 16:59:46.444 1:47.859 52.400 33.221 22.238

(20) Suhaeb SHASHAA
1 16:28:30.243 1:51.708 56.362 33.746 21.600
2 16:30:18.630 1:48.387 52.837 33.881 21.669
3 16:32:06.156 1:47.526 52.386 33.541 21.599
4 16:33:54.747 1:48.591 52.840 33.861 21.890
5 16:35:43.389 1:48.642 52.955 33.978 21.709
6 16:37:31.533 1:48.144 52.507 33.986 21.651
7 16:39:19.851 1:48.318 52.547 34.179 21.592
8 16:41:07.730 1:47.879 52.487 33.849 21.543
9 16:44:05.919 2:58.189 1:22.032 56.104 40.053

10 16:47:20.898 3:14.979 1:51.884 59.966 23.129

" 16:49:09.846 1:48.948 53.171 34.078 21.699

12 16:50:56.951 1:47.105 52.134 33.346 21.625

13 16:52:45.181 1:48.230 52.428 33.925 21.877

14 16:54:33.446 1:48.265 52.911 33.813 21.541

15 16:56:21.395 1:47.949 52.434 33.883 21.632

16 16:58:12.731 1:51.336 54.456 35.026 21.854

(24) Scott DIMELER

1 16:28:35.566 1:56.138 58.621 34.737 22.780
2 16:30:30.454 1:54.888 56.362 35.719 22.807
3 16:32:24.154 1:53.700 56.684 34.630 22.386
4 16:34:15.760 1:51.606 54.415 34.755 22.436
5 16:36:07.964 1:52.204 54.433 35.103 22.668
6  16:38:00.036 1:52.072 54.970 34313 22789
7 16:39:53.218 1:53.182 55.011 35.168 23.003
8 16:42:17.206 2:23.988 1:02.730 42.706 38.552
9 16:45:55.955 3:38.749 1:55.019 1:00.382 43.348
10 16:48:34.576 2:38.621 1:37.444 36.709 24.468
" 16:50:28.599 1:54.023 56.192 35.084 22.747
12 16:52:23.514 1:54.915 55.238 36.515 23.162
13 16:54:15.639 1:52.125 54.798 34.690 22,637
14 16:56:09.726 1:54.087 55.787 35.314 22.986
15 16:58:07.667 1:57.941 58.627 36.373 22.941
(11) Salem ALKETBI
pl 16:34:36.236 2:10.941 59.680 2777
2 16:37:41.564 3:05.328 32.843 21.419
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